@Eﬁ‘mt Tournament Results; Hartford Women's I nvitational

Hartford Women's I nvitational
Tumble Brook C.C.
Tournament Dates: 04/14 - 04/15, 2018

Par:
Y ardage:

Bloomfield, CT

2
3
4
T5
T5
7
8
9

10

1 Fairleigh Dickinson
Sacred Heart Univ.
Dartmouth College
Boston University
Albany, Univ. at
Central Conn. St. U.
Hartford, U. of

Y ae University

Holy Cross, College of
Fairfield University

299
307
309
312
312
313
316
345
356

+11
+19
+21
+24
+24
+25
+28
+57
+68

T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T13
T13
T13
T13

1 AlgandraPerez
Chelsea Sedlar
Najae Butler
Gabriela Santini
Jessica Kittelberger
Maddie Nelson
Nicola Smith
Abigail Hood
AnnieLee
JuliaWarke
Mailen Chantry
Zhangcheng Guo
Brittany Ferrante
Cecy Gutierrez
Julie Luo
MarialLoza

Sac. Heart
Sac. Heart
FDU

FDU
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
FDU

Sac. Heart
Albany
FDU

FDU

BU
Hartford
CCsu
Yde
Hartford

73
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
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T 13
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 18
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 23
T 29
T 29
T 29
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 32
T 37
T 37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 44
T 49
T 49

Meghan McLean
Beryl Wang
Brooke Mackinnon
Caroline Juillat
Katerina Doleckova
Megan Carter
Jacqueline Gonzalez
Jennifer Peng
Kristin Soh
Maxine Harney
Megan Henry
Olivia Gardenhour
Abby Parsons
Caterina Tatti
Isabelle Kane
Alexa Brown

Ana Contreras
Annika Espino
Moon Cheong
Phyllis Tang
Felicia Chang
Tiffany Kuroki
Allie Tully

Estee Deschamps
Helga Einarsdottir
Julianne Strauch
TaraWhelan
Emily Ellison
Gabrielle DeSombre
Jayshree Sarathy
Lauren Pelster
Madeleine Garay
Caitlin Maralack
Devyn Howe
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YaI e
Hartford
Albany
BU

BU

Holy Cross
Yde
Dartmouth
Holy Cross
Albany
CCsu

BU

FDU
Dartmouth
CCsu
Sac. Heart
Albany
Dartmouth
BU

Yde
Albany
Hartford
Sac. Heart
Albany
Dartmouth
CCsu
Hartford
Yde

Yde

Sac. Heart
Brown
Hartford
Hartford

77
77
77
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
82

SEREXRRIBIBRS

+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
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T 49 Roxanne Garceau
T 52 AriannaPameri
T 52 Taylor Rogers
T 54 Bethany Burns
T 54 Haley Mander
T56 Lucy Liu
T 56 Madison Banas
58 Emily Rodricks
59 Sydney Bardsley
60 Lindsay Sullivan
61 Leah Fowler
62 Tess Gallant

Round: 1
Average Score: 316.70
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 10

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 81.40
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 61

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Fa| rfl ed
Fairfield
Dartmouth
Brown
Yde
Fairfield
Holy Cross
Fairfield
Holy Cross
Brown
Holy Cross

86
86
87
87
88
88
89
96
98
105
112

+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+24
+26
+33
+40
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